
Number of 

Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

range

Type of Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-Partly 

Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Date upto which securities are 

under lock-in

From To Lock in date Upto

771000 1 771000 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-24 DEMAT

422500 771001 1193500 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

356150 1193501 1549650 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

310 1549651 1549960 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

10 1549961 1549970 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

10 1549971 1549980 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

10 1549981 1549990 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

10 1549991 1550000 FULLY PAID 30-Jun-22 DEMAT

2304000 1550001 3854000 FULLY PAID Free IPO SHARES DEMAT

NAVODAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING
Registered Office: D-107, Crstal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053.
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